
i f A I X Ministryof 
* • • ' * • • * Agriculture 

Fisheries 
and Food 

Agricultural Land Classification 

Carlisle District LP -
South West of City 

Agricultural Land 
Grade 

1 

2 

3a 

3b 

4 

5 

* 

1 
* 

1 1 

* 

* 

Quality Area (ha) 

Excellent nil 

Very Good nil 

Good 50.0 

Moderate 76.6 

Poor nil 

Very Poor nil 

Other Land Categories 

L 
r 
L 
1 

w 

* 

* 

*G 

J 
1 
1 

1 
1 

radc 

Urban 

Non-Agricultural 

Woodland 

.Agricultural Buildings 

Open Water 

Not Surveyed 

Total agricultural land area 
Total survey area 

/category nol present within survey ares 

Area (ha) 
5.1 

0.8 

0.4 

1.0 

nil 

nil 

126.6 
133.9 

L 
100 200 300 

Scale - 1:10,000 

400 500 600 700 800 

Metres 
Further details coniained in MAFF (1988) Agricultural Land Classificalion of 
Hngland and Wales - Revised guidelines and criteria for grading the quality of 
agricultural land. MAFF (Publications), London SH99 7TP. 

The information is accurate atthe base map scale but anyenlargement would be 

misleading. 

Reproduction in whole or in part by any means is prohibited without the prior 
permission of M.AFF. 

Surveyed and drawn by ihc Resource Planning Team, AD.\S Slaiutory Unil Wolverhampton 

Based on ihe 1974 Ordnance Survey 1:10,000 map wirh the permitsion of the 
( .̂ontroller of Her Maiesty's Stationery Off ice. 
Source Map(i): NY35SE 
Reference no. 145/94 © Cruoa Cupyrighl Ri=erved 1994 




	25RPT0699_145_94_Maps
	Image (12).pdf



