

Agricultural Land Classification

Carlisle District LP -South West of City

Agr	icultural Lan	d
	Quality	Area (ha)
	Excellent	nil
	Very Good	nil
	Good	50.0
	Moderate	76.6
	Poor	nil
	Very Poor	nil
Oth	er Land Categories	;
	Urban	Area (ha) 5.1
	Non-Agricultural	0.8

	Urban	5.1	
	Non-Agricultural	0.8	
	Woodland	0.4	
	Agricultural Buildings	1.0	
]	Open Water	nil	
]	Not Surveyed	nil	
	Total agricultural land area	126.6	
	Total survey area	133.9	

* Gradc/category not present within survey area

200	300	400	500	600	700	800
200	500	100	500	1	1	1

Further details contained in MAFF (1988) Agricultural Land Classification of England and Wales - Revised guidelines and criteria for grading the quality of agricultural land. MAFF (Publications), London SE99 7TP.

The information is accurate at the base map scale but any enlargement would be

Reproduction in whole or in part by any means is prohibited without the prior

Surveyed and drawn by the Resource Planning Team, ADAS Statutory Unit Wolverhampton Based on the 1974 Ordnance Survey 1:10,000 map with the permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office.

C Crown Copyright Reserved 1994

